HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 725 by Representative Greene

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 3, following "meet" and before "to" change ", as often as deemed
- 3 necessary," to "as often as deemed necessary"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 16, change "Chapter" to "Section"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 16, following "years," delete "the"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 3, line 17, delete "court shall appoint a fiscal administrator for the political
- 10 subdivision"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 6, line 28, change "(A) and (B)" to "A and B"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 6, line 29, following "Section," delete the remainder of the line in its entirety
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 7, line 1, change "Whoever" to "any person who"